

Chobbe Ram & Ors. Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

Cr. MMO No. 344 of 2026

24.08.2026 Present: Mr. Ankit Dhima, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Ajit Sharma, Deputy Advocate, General, for
respondents No.1 & 2/State.

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioners, list the matter after three weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

24th August, 2026
(Kiran)